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22nd Century Technologies 

220 Davidson Avenue, Suite 118 

Somerset, NJ 08873  
www.22ndcenturytech.com  

888-998-7284  
Contact: Anna Jones, Account Manager - response@tscti.com 

   

e-Solutions_Vidhwan 

2 North Market Street, Suite 400 

San Jose, CA 95113  
408-289-8200  
info@e-solutionsinc.com  

Contact: Neil Mitra - neil.m@e-solutionsinc.com 

Phone: 408-385-2363 

   

Expert Staffing West  

2291 North Patterson Road 

Oxnard, CA 93036  
805-796-9584  
https://experstaffingwest.com  

Ontario office - 909-973-0141 

Contact: Ted Bright - ted.bright@experstaffingwest.com 

or Chris Neil - chris.neil@experstaffingwest.com 

   

Howroyd Wright (Apple One) 

3801 University Avenue 

Riverside, CA 92501  
951-68-0970  
Assistant Branch Manager: Patrice Clifford 

pclifford@appleone.com  

   

LanceSoft  
13454 Sunrise Valley Drive, Suite 120 

Herndon, VA 20171  
703-674-4500  
www.lancesoft.com  

Contact:  Pulkit Tiwari - 703-889-6827 

PulkitT@Lancesoft.com  
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Manpower 

1101 California Avenue, Suite 209 

Corona, CA 92881  
951-808-8302, 951-848-9597 

Contact: Tania Lewis, Market Manager 

tania.lewis@manpower.com  

   

Randstad USA  
3602 Inland Empire Blvd. 

Ontario, CA 91764  
909-941-1709  
Contact: Wendy Wooddy, Area Vice President, 818-401-7630 

   

Ronin Staffing  
500 N. Brand Blvd, Suite 625 

Glendale, CA 91203  
818-973-7135, 818-303-1340 

www.roninllc.com   
Contact: Barbara Doranski - 818-973-7134 

barbara@roninllc.com  

Secondary Contact: Don Yoo - 818-649-333 

don@roninllc.com   

   

SoftHQ   

6494 Weathers Place, Suite 200 

San Diego, CA 92121  
www.softhq.com   
858-658-9200  
Account Manager: Kranti Ponnam 

rfp@softhqinc.com   
cell: 847-513-2999  
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